Appendix B April 15, 2022



This is a request from

## Department of Veterans Affairs Tender of Service VA TOS-1 Transportation Agreement VATLC 001-2020 and Letter of Intent

This Letter of Intent is the Transportation Service Provider's (TSP) agreement to abide by the terms and conditions of the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) Tender of Service VA TOS-1 and reissues thereof as a condition for participation in Department of Veterans Affairs Transportation Programs.

	(TSP Company Name)		
o participate in the Department of Veteran Programs.	s Affairs (VA	A) Tender of Service VA	TOS-1 and VA Transportation
As an authorized representative of the TSP Management Regulations (FMR) (41 CFR) and those contained in the VA TOS-1, incl Number VA-100, and VA Baseline Rate Phave also read, and the TSP will comply we described in 41 CFR 102-117 and in 41 CF rate quotations will apply to shipments.	cited below. uding its thre ublication Nu ith, the requir	The TSP will comply we parts: General Provision mber VA-1000, and reignments for filing rate te	vith the provisions of 41 CFR ons, VA National Rules Tender ssues of these documents. I nders and rate quotations as
Certify that the TSP has the operating authorized Center of Service VA TOS-1.	nority and lial	bility insurance as requi	red by paragraph 2.2 of the VA
NAME	TITLE		TELEPHONE NUMBER (Include Area Code)
ADDRESS (Include City, State and Zip Code)		FEDERAL TAX ID	
		DUNS	
		DONS	
VA Transportation and Logistics Center Acceptance and Approval			DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
by: Henry Austin, Traffic Manager			
	<u> </u>		